Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 4

CHILDMINDER AGENCIES: AMENDMENTS

PART 5

PROVISIONS APPLYING IN RELATION TO ALL CHILDMINDER AGENCIES

- 41 (1) Section 73 (procedure for taking certain steps) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (3)(b) for "his" substitute "the person's".
 - (3) In subsection (4) for "he" substitute "the applicant or registered person".
 - (4) In subsection (5)—
 - (a) for "he" substitute "the recipient", and
 - (b) for "him" substitute "the recipient".
 - (5) In subsection (6) for "his" substitute "the recipient's".
 - (6) In subsection (7) for "he" (in the second place it occurs) substitute "the recipient".
 - (7) In subsection (9) for "he" substitute "the person".
 - (8) In subsection (10) for "his" substitute "the".